SML668W RATING LABEL
SIZE: 66.8MM X 37.9MM (APPROX.)
COLOR: PMS1787C b/g with white text
SERIAL NUMBER LABEL
SIZE: 45MM X 10MM (APPROX.)
BARCODE: Code 128-A
COLOR: White label with black text
e.g
FW-Fullwing
668W-model no.
23-2023 year
000001-six digits start from 1
*first digit will be “9” for RTV*
MANUFACTURED DATE LABEL
SIZE: 45MM X 5MM (APPROX.)
COLOR: White label with black text
e.g. MANUFACTURED:   JULY 2023
FW-668W-23-000001
CUBE MINI
POWER SOURCE: 5VDC 1A
THE SINGING MACHINE COMPANY INC.
6301 NW 5th Way, Suite 2900,
Fort Lauderdale, FL33309, USA © 2023
Model:SML668W
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES, OPERATION IS
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS: (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT
CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE, AND (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY
INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE
UNDESIRED OPERATION. FCC ID: 2AAXO-SML668
SML668G RATING LABEL
SIZE: 66.8MM X 37.9MM (APPROX.)
COLOR: PMS294C b/g with white text
e.g
FW-Fullwing
668G-model no.
23-2023 year
000001-six digits start from 1
*first digit will be “9” for RTV*
FW-668G-23-000001
CUBE MINI
POWER SOURCE: 5VDC 1A
THE SINGING MACHINE COMPANY INC.
6301 NW 5th Way, Suite 2900,
Fort Lauderdale, FL33309, USA © 2023
Model:SML668G
THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES, OPERATION IS
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS: (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT
CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE, AND (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY
INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE
UNDESIRED OPERATION. FCC ID: 2AAXO-SML668
SML668 label
Date: 30 May 23 (Rev)